## OAEH FY2023 CoC Priority Listing

## Summary: Project Scores

9.5.23

Rank	Score	Tier 1	Project Name	\$ 1,089,488	Running Total
1	. 85%	The Kitchen, Inc.	HUD RRH Families	\$261,026	
2	78%	The Kitchen, Inc.	HUD RRH Youth	\$72,055	\$333,081
3	77%	Catholic Charities of Southern N	Catholic Charities Rapid Rehousing CoC MO-600	\$122,802	\$455,883
4	76%	The Kitchen, Inc.	HUD Chronic PSH	\$142,283	\$598,166
5	75%	The Kitchen, Inc.	HUD CoC PSH	\$146,282	\$744,448
6	5 72%	Missouri Department of Mental	2022-SCG Shelter Plus Care	\$205,712	\$950,160
7	,	Institute for Community Allianc	MO Springfield HMIS Project	\$32,000	\$982,160
8	70%	FosterAdopt Connect	FAC YCC TH/PH-RRH Project 23-24	\$107,328	\$1,089,488
		Tier 2		\$ 282,855	
8	5 70%	FosterAdopt Connect	FAC YCC TH/PH-RRH Project 23-24	\$10,820	\$1,100,308
9		Institute for Community Allianc	Springfield HMIS Expansion Project	\$82,703	\$1,183,011
10	61%	Family Violence Center, Inc., d/l	CDV Renewal FY2021	\$189,332	\$1,372,343

Total	\$1,372,343